## L0600005822

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
· (City	/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nam	ee)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



500109359685

03/13/07-01029-009 \*\*25.00

O7 SEP 24 PH 3: 36
SEUMALIASSEE, FLORIDA



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 14, 2007

JULIE G'VHALE 2511 SE 20TH AVENUE CAPE CORAL, FL 33904

SUBJECT: TJ ORANGES, LLC Ref. Number: L06000005822

We have received your document for TJ ORANGES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. "I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation/limited liability company"); and the registered agent's signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6067.

Neysa Culligan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 407A00054458

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: T ) Or And (Name of Limite	ed Liability Company)
Dear Sir or Madam:	
The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office	Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this n	natter to the following:
JUlie GWHALE (Name of Person)	
(Firm/Company)	
2511 SE 20th A	<u>'16</u>
CAPE CO(A) FI (City/State and Zip Code)	33904
For further information concerning this matter, ple	ease call:
Name of Person) at (c	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Enclosed is a check for the following am	ount:
\$25 Filing Fee	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

07 SEP 24 PM 3: 36

SECRETATION STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

	T) OFFIGES LLC
	(A Florida Limited Liability Company)
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 100 and assigned document number 600005822
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:
	1. name of cooplic shall be changed
-	From 75 Granges LLC to SWF1 Conservation
	LLC. 2. Address of PLACE of bisiners
(	and mailing address will be changed
	to 2511 SE 20th AVC CARR COTALET 33904
(	= FECTURE IMMEDIATELY
(	Registered Agent has been changed
	From Richard Lyons to Julie GVHAR MGR
	I Julie G'VHAle Are FAMILIAR WHY 7
	ACCEPT the duties - responsibilities
$\tilde{Q}$	5 registered agent for SAID LLC
Dated	7th day sopt, 2000.
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Filing Fee: \$25.00